

Present: Sh. Rupinder Singh, APP for the State.

Accused on bail

Pw2 L/HC Sawinder Kumari is present and cross examined today. No other Pw is present. Let unexamined Pws be summoned for 20.11.2017.

(Amandeep Kaur)

JMIC/ASR/26.10.2017

UID NO. PB 0339