

State Vs Amarjit Singh CHI.127/2017

Present Learned APP for the state.

Both accused on bail.

Sh.A.S.Dhillon Advocate has filed power of attorney on behalf of both accused.

Arguments heard on the charge. Finding a prima facie case a charge under sections 406/420/120-B of IPC has been framed against the both accused to which he pleaded not guilty and claimed trial. Now, PWs be summoned for 23.03.2018.

(K.S. Dhaliwal)

SDJM/Patti/19.03.2018