

State V/s. Jagdish Singh & Ors. CHI. 127..19

Present:- Mr.Amrit Mittal, LD. APP for the state.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Summons of PW HC Balbir Singh received back duly served but he hasvnot come present. Now he be summoned throughailable warrant in the sum of ₹. 5,000/- for 19.02.2020.

Pronounced
08.01.2020.
Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Baghapurana,
UID-PB0285