

State V/s. Jagdish Singh & Ors. CHI. 127..19

Present:- Sh.Gurpreet Singh, LD. APP for the State.
Accused Beant Singh, Golu and Simranjeet Singh on bail
with counsel.
Accused Swaran Singh on bail with counsel Sh.Sukhpreet
Singh, Adv.
Accused Jagdish Singh absent.

Non-bailable warrant of arrest of accused Jagdish Singh came
back unexecuted. Same be again issued for 14.10.2021.

Notice sent to surety Gurdas Singh received back unserved.
Same be again issued for 14.10.2021.

Pronounced
16.09.2021.
Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Ravneet Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Bagha-Purana,
UID-No-PB0361.