

CHI.126.17 State Vs. Jagtar Singh & others

Present:- Ms. Gunwantjit Manesh, APP for the State.
Accused Chand Singh on bail, with counsel Mr. HS Lodhi,
Advocate.
Remaining accused on bail, with counsel Mr. JS Chahal, Advocate.

Today, counsel for the accused persons has tendered certain documents into the defence evidence, vide his separate statement.

For remaining defence evidence, if any, and for arguments, to come up on 16.02.2023.

Date of order: 10.02.2023

Yograj*
Stenographer-III

(Sanjeev Kundi)
Civil Judge (Sr. Div.) -cum-
Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate
Moga/UID No.PB0246